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List of participants 
 

BEL 

   1 Dumalin, Nico                67 

   2 Naniwe, Gilies               73 

 

BLR 

   3 Rahautsova, Volga            86 

 

CZE 

   4 Dvorakova, Jitka             87 

   5 Helcel, Richard              72 

   6 Stanovsky, Michal            93 

 

DEN 

   7 Christiansen, Laurids        77 

   8 Ryberg Vikkelso, Lars        72 

 

ESP 

   9 Gonzalez Valiente, Juan M.   82 

  10 Martinez Almeida Martinez, R.81 

 

EST 

  11 Sandell, Saimi            73 

      

GBR 

  12 Spurgeon, Terry              65 

  13 Summersgill, Daniel          84 

 

GER  

  14 Dr. Alder-Baerens, Nele      78 

 

GRE 

  15 Berberaj, Rigert             96 

  16 Gerasimou, Georgios          74 

  17 Katerinopoulos, Ilias        87 

 

HUN 

  18 Bojtor, Laszlo               88 

  19 Tulcsik, Marcell             93 

 

ITA 

  20 Gogna, Cristina              78  

  21 Vizzini, Alessandro          90 

 

MLT 

  22 Vella, George                80 

 

POL 

  23 Gawronski, Tomasz            92 

  24 Mejka, Malgorzata            86 

  25 Nowak, Monika                81 

  26 Nowak, Rafal                 75 

 

POR 

  27 Rodrigues, Rui               82 

 

RUS 

  28 Sobin, Aleksei               85      

 

TUR 

  29 Karakuelah, Oender           79 

 

UKR 

  30 Svynobii, Mariia             92 
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Results 
MEN 
 

Marathon Final                                                     13.10.2019 

 

 1.Nowak, Rafal                       75 POL                          2:34:56 h 

 2.Martinez Almeida Martinez, R.      81 ESP                          2:36:07 h 

 3.Gawronski, Tomasz                  92 POL                          2:39:06 h 

 4.Gonzalez Valiente, Juan M.         82 ESP                          2:41:25 h 

 5.Sobin, Aleksei                     85 RUS                          2:43:28 h 

 6.Karakuelah, Oender                 79 TUR                          2:43:51 h 

 7.Stanovsky, Michal                  93 CZE                          2:47:41 h 

 8.Katerinopoulos, Ilias              87 GRE                          2:51:36 h 

 9.Vella, George                      80 MLT                          2:53:48 h 

10.Tulcsik, Marcell                   93 HUN                          3:05:56 h 

11.Christiansen, Laurids              77 DEN                          3:07:44 h 

12.Bojtor, Laszlo                     88 HUN                          3:09:16 h 

13.Helcel, Richard                    72 CZE                          3:13:32 h 

14.Ryberg Vikkelso, Lars              72 DEN                          3:13:34 h 

15.Rodrigues, Rui                     82 POR                          3:15:23 h  

16.Dumalin, Nico                      67 BEL                          3:17:48 h                        

17.Berberaj, Rigert                   96 GRE                          3:28:48 h 

18.Summersgill, Daniel                84 GBR                          3:33:56 h 

19.Gerasimou, Georgios                74 GRE                          4:36:26 h 

20.Spurgeon, Terry                    65 GBR                          5:16:01 h 

   Naniwe, Gilies                     73 BEL                              DNF 

   Vizzini, Alessandro                90 ITA                              DNF 

 

 

 

WOMEN 
 

Marathon Final                                                     13.10.2019 

 

 1.Dr. Alder-Baerens, Nele            78 GER                          2:53:53 h 

 2.Rahautsova, Volga                  86 BLR                          3:03:52 h 

 3.Gogna, Cristina                    78 ITA                          3:13:48 h 

 4.Nowak, Monika                      81 POL                          3:30:34 h 

 5.Sandell, Saimi                     73 EST                          3:52:35 h 

   Mejka, Malgorzata                  86 POL                               DQ 

   Dvorakova, Jitka                   87 CZE                              DNF 

   Svynobii, Mariia                   92 UKR                              DNF 
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MEDALS  
 

RANK COUNTRIES GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 

1 POLAND POL 1 0 1 2 

2 GERMANY GER 1 0 0 1 

3 BELARUS BLR 0 1 0 1 

3 SPAIN ESP 0 1 0 1 

5 ITALY ITA 0 0 1 1 

TOTAL MEDALS 2 2 2 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


